DATASHEET
FEATURES:
• 2 or 4 dual-redundant MIL-STD-
1553A/B
• Notice II channels
• 10 ARINC 429 receive channels
•  4 or 8 bidirectional ARINC 429
channels

WE INNOVATE. WE DELIVER. YOU SUCCEED.
01/14 A-DS-1993
Ordering information
RAR15-XMC-FIO-1042DA  MIL-STD-1553 and ARINC 429 XMC Interface Card with 10RX, 4 Bidirectional, ARINC
429 Channels; 2 Ch Dual-function 1553, Front I/O, -40°C to +70°C Operating Temp,
Fixed Volt, Relay Coupled, 12 Avionics Discretes, Mating Connector
RAR15-XMC-FIO-1042MA  MIL-STD-1553 and ARINC 429 XMC Interface Card with 10RX, 4 Bidirectional, ARINC
429 Channels; 2 Ch Multi-function 1553, Front I/O, -40°C to +70°C Operating Temp,
Fixed Volt, Relay Coupled, 12 Avionics Discretes, Mating Connector
RAR15-XMC-FIO-1084DA  MIL-STD-1553 and ARINC 429 XMC Interface Card with 10RX, 8 Bidirectional, ARINC
429 Channels; 4 Ch Dual-function 1553, Front I/O, -40°C to +70°C Operating Temp,
Fixed Volt, Relay Coupled, 6 Avionics Discretes, Mating Connector
RAR15-XMC-FIO-1084MA  MIL-STD-1553 and ARINC 429 XMC Interface Card with 10RX, 8 Bidirectional, ARINC
429 Channels; 4 Ch Multi-function 1553, Front I/O, -40°C to +70°C Operating Temp,
Fixed Volt, Relay Coupled, 6 Avionics Discretes, Mating Connector
Optional Hardware
-R suffix Ruggedized, extended temperature